Class 3

Subject- Science

Topic-The human body

Answer key

Name the following

1) Eyes, ears, nose, tongue and skin.

2) 206

3) The brain
4) The skin
5) Kidney

Fill in the blanks

1) Machine

2) Heart, blood, vessels

3) Breathe
4) Oxygen
5) Four

Answer the following question
1) The organs inside our body in are grouped together to form a system.
2) The muscles along with bones help us to move about and do different kinds of work.
3) The respiratory system supplies oxygen to all parts of the body.
4) The human body is made up of system, organs ,tissues and cells.
5) The excretory system removes waste matter from the body.
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A . Very short answer type questions

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

The organs which help us to sense the world around as our eyes ears, nose, skin and tongue.
Tissues join together to make an organ and many organs work together to do a particular job.
Brain
Heart

The nervous system

B. Short answer type questions

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

The five sense organs are eyes, ears nose ,tongue and skin.

The skeletal system gives shape to the body.

The breathing system supplies oxygen to all parts of the body.

The digestive system helps in the digestion of food and removal of undigested food.

The brain is the control centre of the body.

C. Fill in the blanks

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

System
Sense
Nervous
Function

Brain

D. Match the following

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

Controls action.
Digestion.

Throws out waste.
Skeletal system.

Pumps blood.

E. True or false

1)

2)

True.

False.



3) False.
4) True.

5) True.



